L ile i

Geb o g 5
QS Jae g
C_L'dg._v_p@

Ja Ss 0 e 5
s ()
O 5 AdaS

PENES Sl
o) QU z
DSise A
S e
il 2 S
6 o bl o s
8 b jladi o e
13 o _lad o e
Sl (5 b
ks 20 sl
il 30 sl
bl b
i R

28500
4900
11500
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3500
17500
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25500
850
3500
1100
1300
1300
1200
90000
95000
1350
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